3:00

3:05

3:10

3:15

3:35

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:15

5:45

7:00

7:10

7:30

Golden Gate National Recreation Area

Dog Management Negotiated Rulemaking Committee

Meeting #5: September 21, 2006; 3:00 — 7:30 p.m.
Officers Club, Fort Mason

DRAFT

Welcome and Introductions

Agenda review

Review and Adopt July 31 Meeting Summary

Update on Activities since the Last Meeting:

= Report on site visits [Committee members and GGNRA]

= Natural Resource Protection actions [GGNRA]

Presentation on DOI rule writing process and support for reg-neg

Discuss Report from Technical Subcommittee Mtg #2

NEPA presentation of summary of public scoping comments (full report to be
available electronically)

Break

Review revisions to Key Interests and Issues Table
Discuss Potential Selection/Evaluation Criteria/Toolbox
Next Steps

Public comment

Adjourn




