Golden Gate National Recreation Area

Dog Management Negotiated Rulemaking Committee

Meeting #5: September 21, 2006; 3:00 – 7:30 p.m.Officers Club, Fort Mason

DRAFT

3:00	Welcome and Introductions
3:05	Agenda review
3:10	Review and Adopt July 31 Meeting Summary
3:15	Update on Activities since the Last Meeting: Report on site visits [Committee members and GGNRA] Natural Resource Protection actions [GGNRA]
3:35	Presentation on DOI rule writing process and support for reg-neg
4:00	Discuss Report from Technical Subcommittee Mtg #2
4:30	NEPA presentation of summary of public scoping comments (full report to be available electronically)
5:00	Break
5:15	Review revisions to Key Interests and Issues Table
5:45	Discuss Potential Selection/Evaluation Criteria/Toolbox
7:00	Next Steps
7:10	Public comment
7:30	Adjourn